

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT
AURANGABAD****WRIT PETITION NO. 272 OF 1993**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Shri S. T. Shelke, Advocate for the Petitioner. Shri V. J. Dixit, Senior Advocate i/by Shri S. K. Shinde, Advocate for the Respondent.</p> <p>CORAM : S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J. DATE : 28th March, 2012.</p> <p><u>PER COURT</u> :</p> <p>. Leave to amend.</p> <p>2. Stand over to 03rd April, 2012 as part heard.</p> <p>[S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J.]</p>